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Jahresranglisten Schuler/innen 2014/2015

Johanna Salzmann
Caroline Urban
Melanie Pl6tz
Hannah Heilck
Sarah Sophie Weber
Svenja Gotting
Zoe Kirchner
Emma Corinth
Sarah Conrad
Undine Wilkens
Weda Hoffmann
Pia Maria Kahlert
Celine Papke
Melanie Kasang
Kristin Scheffler
Jenny Kopke

Luisa Kail

Maike Nehrenberg
Ronja Kirchner
Pauline Kihl

Julia GroRe
Johanna Stein
Hanna Lochow
Jessica Braun
Stella Willuweit
Henrike Kliffmann
Franziska Thiess
Isabell Holm
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Schulerinnen A

1.TTC Greifswald

SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Aufbau Parchim
TTSV 90 Neubrandenburg
SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Aufbau Parchim
Domitzer SV 06

TTSV Anklam
Gnoiener SV

Gnoiener SV

SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
TSV 1860 Stralsund

SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Traktor Balow

SV Traktor Balow
Schwaaner SV
Heringsdorfer SV Blau-WeiR
SV Aufbau Parchim
Domitzer SV 06

TTSV Anklam
Domitzer SV 06
Schwaaner SV

VfL Schwerin
Schwaaner SV

Punkte
375
330
290
260
220
135
113

95
86
68
56
40
40
28
25
20
16
15
15
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Til Puhlmann
Jonas Giebel
Jonas Leo Beck
Dana Fereidouni
Jonas Corinth
Moritz Holz
Jarno DUmmer
Alexander Pataman
Arseniy Boguslavskyy
Oliver Schiitz
Daniel Schrank
Mattes Gosselk
Valeri Maistruc
Mattes Rudnick
Nils Baseda
Tom Zimmermann
Eric Leschinski
Torben Stolte
Nikita Ivanov
Malte Chilcott
Nils Hippmann
Janne Drechsler
Lennart Hagen
Bjorn Krol
Malte Pohl

Ole Gebhard
Tobias Stenzel
Arne Schmitz
Justin Stribing
Tom Bidlo

Kai Jungblut

Tim Barthel
Thor-Magnus Koppe
Oliver Walther
Jordi Trosky
Nico Plog

Lukas Ewald
Jonas Dubiel
Stefan Konig
Heinrich Lenke
Sebastian Koch
John Kriiger
Paul Tetzlaff
Paul Reichelt

Schiiler A

TSV Rostock Siid

1. TTC Greifswald
TTSV Anklam

1. TTC Greifswald

SV Medizin Stralsund
TSV Rostock Stid

SV Nord-West Rostock
VfL Schwerin

VfL Schwerin

TSV Rostock Stuid

SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Nord-West Rostock
VfL Schwerin

TTSV Anklam

SV Empor Kiihlungsborn
TTSV Anklam

TTSV 90 Neubrandenburg

Post SV Wismar

SV Nord-West Rostock
1. TTC Greifswald
TTSV Anklam

SV Medizin Stralsund
VfL Schwerin

SV Medizin Stralsund
VfL Schwerin

TTSV Neubrandenburg
TSV Rostock Stuid

Post SV Wismar

1.TTC Greifswald
Gnoiener SV

TTSV Neubrandenburg
Post SV Wismar

1.TTC Greifswald
Neumihler SV

FSV Rihn

TTSV Anklam

Post SV Wismar

SV Medizin Stralsund
Stavenhagener SV

TTC Schwerin

VfL Bad Siilze

SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Empor Kiihlungsborn
TTC Hanseat Wismar

Punkte
355
300
270
217
214
180
175
147
120
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Melanie Plotz
Hannah Heilck

Z0é Kirchner
Emma-Sophie Corinth
Kristin Scheffler
Franziska Thiess
Nele Haupt

Celine Papke

Sofie Boguslavska
Vivien Werth

Marie Gehrke
Franziska Etzien
Johanna Stein
Weda Billich

Maxi Langschwager
Delia Grulich
Marie-Sophie Schultz
Colleen Billich

Pia Marie Kahlert
Lea Dzengel

Paulina Cabrera
Josephine Heilck
Emma Menzel
Jessica Braun
Vanessa-Celine lhns
Lisa Zimmermann
Luise Mohrke
Pauline Schergel
Lara GURmann
Frauke Winterfeld

Schillerinnen B

SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
VfL Schwerin

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
Gnoiener SV

VfL Schwerin

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

SV "Peterménnchen" Pinnow
SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Medizin Stralsund
SVG Eggesin

SV "Petermannchen" Pinnow
Gnoiener SV

Post SV Wismar

VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

SV Aufbau Parchim
TTSV Anklam
Gnoiener SV

TTSV Anklam

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
SV Empor Koserow
VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim

Punkte
400
340
290
240
205
182
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Jarno Dimmer
Nikita Ivanov

Lennart Hagen
Jordi Trosky
Malte Pohl

Malte Chilcott
Tobias Stenzel
Jannis Gertzen
Tom Bidlo
Hubert Grimmberger
John Kriiger

Jan Tinnemann
Chris Hoffmann
Matti Delzer
Theo Siggelkow
Jonas Vock

Luke Kriiger
Martin Tonn

Dan Albrecht
Moritz Brauner
Frederick Hewelt
Max Unger
Dominik Jeremias
Louis Hansow
Hannes Kuntermann
Paul Jirges
Fabian Demmin
Florian Gosing
Maximilian Ludwig
Max von Lukas
Luong Nugyen
Fabio Putbrese
Lorenz Kakowski
Christian Peters
Magnus Wolter
Pascal Hackbarth

Schiler B

SV Nord-West Rostock
SV Nord-West Rostock
VfL Schwerin

FSV Rihn

VfL Schwerin

1. TTC Greifswald

TSV Rostock Siid

TTC Hanseat Wismar
Gnoiener SV

1. TTC Greifswald

SV Nord-West Rostock
VfL Schwerin

VfL Schwerin

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
TTC Hanseat Wismar
FSV Rihn
Heringsdorfer SV Blau-WeiR
Heringsdorfer SV Blau-WeiR
Post SV Wismar

TTV 03 Demmin

VfL Schwerin

SV Empor Koserow

SV Hafen Rostock
TTSV Anklam
Gustrower SC 09
Gnoiener SV

FSV Riihn
Stavenhagener SV

SV Traktor Balow

TSV Rostock Siid

Post SV Wismar

TSV Rostock Stid

TSV Rostock Stid
Gustrower SC 09

FSV Riihn

Post SV Wismar

Punkte
380
305
250
220
215
205
190
155

97
60
44
36
21
15
11
11
10
10
10
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1 Emma-Sophie Corinth
2 Josephine Heilck

3 Nele Haupt

4 Sofie Boguslavska

5 Vanessa-Celine lhns

6 Lilli-Marlen Schwebke
7 Lisa Zimmermann

7 Maxi Langschwager

9 Leonie Parlow

10 Weda Billich

11 Isabell Piesker

12 Lena Ladwig

13 Lena Krohnert

14 Justine Lorenzen

15 Lara Sophie Bruzi

16 Leonie Papke

17 Lilli- Marlen Schlichting
18 Lena Hamann

19 Kati Rumpf

20 Nora Beyer

20 Darleen Thoms

22 Moniek Baarslag

22 Emmi Rumpf

Schulerinnen C

SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
VfL Schwerin
Gnoiener SV
Gnoiener SV

TTSV Anklam

SV Nord-West Rostock
TTSV Anklam

SV "Petermannchen" Pinnow
SV Aufbau Parchim
TSV 1860 Stralsund
SV Medizin Stralsund
TTSV Anklam
Gnoiener SV
Gnoiener SV

SV Traktor Balow
Gnoiener SV

SVG Eggesin

VfL Schwerin

SVG Eggesin

SV Traktor Balow
SVG Eggesin

Punkte
360
275
230
205
171
160
155
155
130
113

58
51
42
40
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Tim Berkhahn
Ronald Nguyen
Fabio Putbrese
Bastian Skopp
Paul Congard
Timothy Schulte
Randy Bartels
Hagen Gratopp
Dominic-Michele lhns
David Tsatskis
Fabian Stellmacher
Dag Braatz

Franz Mehlan

Paul Philipp Jentsch
Daniel Nagajev
Marlon Klevenow
Mattes Duwe
Felix Lange

Leon Fechner
Noah Raatz
Florian Donnecke
Henning Drechsler
Hugo Brauner
Jakob Rihlke
Louis Galle

Louis Hansow

Tim Miiller

Levin Hackbarth
Paul Jentsch

Hans Popiolek
Felix Kreth
Tommy Pohl

Felix Ziemen
Collin Lenz

Schiler C

Gnoiener SV

TSV Rostock Siid
TSV Rostock Siid
Tribseeser SV

VfL Schwerin

TSV Gagelow

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Traktor Zachun
Gnoiener SV

VfL Schwerin

SG GroR Stieten
TTSV Anklam

1. TTC Greifswald
SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
VfL Schwerin
Gustrower SC 09
Gustrower SC 09
TTSV Anklam

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
VfL Schwerin

SV Medizin Stralsund
TTV 03 Demmin

VfL Schwerin
Schwaaner SV

TTSV Anklam

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
Post SV Wismar

SV Fortuna Tutzpatz
TSV Rostock Siid
VfL Schwerin

VfL Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim
Post SV Wismar

Punkte
240
216
197
195
187
160
135
130
118

92
84
75
75
60
46
45
45
42
30
12
11
10
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